
3
8
.2

1
'

28.42'

5
0
.2

1
'

13.17'

7
.8

1
'

24.3'

15.25'

1
2
'

15.25'

1
2
'

2
.8

5
' 3.79'

1
8
.1

5
'

13.86'
1
8
.1

5
'

13.86'

Garage
Detached

Patio

Front Porch

Bedroom

Bath

Bath

Living

Dining

KitchenLa
u
n
d
ry

C
L
 

CL

CL 
Bedroom

Bedroom

Primary

Primary

Stg.

TOTAL Sketch by a la mode Area Calculations Summary

Living Area Calculation Details
Main Living Area 1243.97 Sq ft 13.17 × 12 = 158.04

28.42 × 38.21 = 1085.93

Total Living Area (Rounded): 1244 Sq ft
Non-living Area
Patio 183 Sq ft 12 × 15.25 = 183

Detached Garage 251.56 Sq ft 13.86 × 18.15 = 251.56

Porch 189.78 Sq ft 24.3 × 7.81 = 189.78

Storage 10.8 Sq ft 3.79 × 2.85 = 10.8

TOTAL Sketch software by a la mode technologies, llc. 1-800-alamode


